



REF PART #	DESCRIPTION
4	XPB25 HEX BOLT 3/8-16 X 1 3/4
5	X1693005 HANDLE KNOB
6	X1693006 CRANK HANDLE
7	XPNO8 HEX NUT 3/8-16
8	XPSS11 SET SCREW 1/4-20 X 1/4
301	XD3393301 ACME SCREW
302	XD3393302 ACME NUT
303	XPSS03 SET SCREW 1/4-20 X 3/8
304	XPSB30 CAP SCREW 5/16-18 X 1/2
305	XD3393305 BUSHING
306	XD3393306 COMPRESSION SPRING
307	XD3393307 EXTENSION PLATE
308	XPFH03 FLAT HD SCR 1/4-20 X 1/2
309	XD3393309 BASE PLATE
310	XD3393310 SPECIAL BOLT 3/8"
311	XD3393311 PLUNGER

REF PART #	DESCRIPTION
312	XD3393312 BEARING BLOCK
313	XD3393313 SPACER
314	XP6200 BALL BEARING 6200
315	XP6004 BALL BEARING 6004ZZ
316	XD3393316 SPACER
317	XPSB138M CAP SCREW 5/16-18 X 3/8
319	XPB11 HEX BOLT 5/16-18 X 1-1/2
320	XPNO2 HEX NUT 5/16-18
321	XD3393321 MOUNTING CLAMP
322	XPWR1214 COMBO WRENCH 12 X 14
323	XPAW04M HEX WRENCH 4MM
324	XPAW06M HEX WRENCH 6MM
325	XD3393325 STUD
326	XPNO8 HEX NUT 3/8-16
327	XPLW04 LOCK WASHER 3/8

Phone: 1-360-734-3482 • On-Line Technical Support: tech-support@shopfox.biz
 COPYRIGHT © JUNE, 2005 BY WOODSTOCK INTERNATIONAL, INC.
 WARNING: NO PORTION OF THIS INSTRUCTION SHEET MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY SHAPE OR FORM
 WITHOUT THE WRITTEN APPROVAL OF WOODSTOCK INTERNATIONAL, INC. Printed in Taiwan